IRONCAT 9070
PREMIUM GOATSKIN COWHIDE 22"
WITH CLIMAX
20" Stick Welding glove, split cow and goat grain, Climax (TM)
Aerogel insulation,  pre-curved fingers, and sewn with Kevlar thread.
FEATURES
• Exclusive Climax™ Aerogel heat protection on back of hand
• Precurved fingers
• Kevlar® thread
• Extended length for Welding and Cutting
• Goat Leather
APPLICATIONS
• Stick welding
SPEC DETAILS
COLOR DETAIL Brown is Pantone 465, Black split and grain is Black 6
LEATHER TYPE split and grain goatskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
CUFF STYLE Gauntlet Cuff with Shirred Elastic Wrist
SIZES
Medium, Large, XLarge, 2XLarge
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH
Medium 22"
Large 22.25"
XLarge 22.5"
2XLarge 22.5"
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 36 Units(PR) Per Pack, 36 Units(PR) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9070/M 662909870933 20662909870937 10662909870930
9070/L 662909870940 20662909870944 10662909870947
9070/XL 662909870957 20662909870951 10662909870954
9070/2XL 662909870964 20662909870968 10662909870961
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9070/M 0.55556 23 x 27 x 19 21.00016
9070/L 0.58333 23 x 27 x 19 21.99988
9070/XL 0.61111 23 x 27 x 19 22.99996
9070/2XL 0.66667 23 x 27 x 19 25.00012
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN Pakistan